
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF MUSIC 

 

MA, Music Theory 

 

Name               

 

Student ID              

 

 

Checklist of Completed Requirements 

Admission Requirements 

 

Remedial Theory (if recommended) _________________________________ 

 

Deficiency Courses Required if knowledge of counterpoint is not demonstrated: 

2 semesters of counterpoint (16th and 18th) 

 

________________________________________________              ________ 

 

 

 

 

Course Class Credits Term Grade 

Theory Courses (15 credits) 

 

M762 

M763 

M764 

M690 

M761 or 

M695 

 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

  

Ensemble (1 credit) 

 

 1   

Music History (6 credits) M771 

M470-479 

3 

3 

 

  

Music Electives (7 credits) M400-level 

or higher 

 

 

7   

Research (4 credits) 

 

M697 4   

Oral Exam 

 

    

 


