WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MUSIC

MA, Music Theory

Name
Student ID
Checklist of Completed Requirements
Admission Requirements
Remedial Theory (if recommended)
Deficiency Courses Required if knowledge of counterpoint is not demonstrated: 2 semesters of counterpoint (16 th and 18 th)

Course	Class	Credits	Term	Grade
Theory Courses (15 credits)	M762	3		
	M763	3		
	M764	3		
	M690	3		
	M761 or	3		
	M695			
Ensemble (1 credit)		1		
Music History (6 credits)	M771	3		
	M470-479	3		
Music Electives (7 credits)	M400-level or higher	7		
Research (4 credits)	M697	4		
Oral Exam				